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278472 
Lot 2 Crane Circle, Okemos, Ml 48864 
Residential Active 

$800,000 

Lot 2 Crane Circle 

Parcel#: 00000000000000 
State Eg Value: $0 

#Full Baths 3: 0 
#Full Baths 2: 3 
#Full Baths 1: 1 
#Full Baths B: 0 

Room Name Level Dimensions Room 

Primary Bedroom First 
Living Room First 
Dining Room First 
Laundry 

15.2 X 16.4 
19.1 x16.4 
11 X 16.4 
7.3 X 7 

Features 

County: 
City: 
Key: 
Township/Tax 
Authority: 

Ingham 
Okemos 
None 
Meridian Twp 

Lot Acres: 0.59 
Lot Size Dimensions: 89x244 
Frontage Length: 89 
School District: Okemos 
Elementary School District: Okemos 

Property Sub-Type: Single Family 
Residence 
Sancuary HOA 
1 

Subdivision: Sanctuary 
Home Warranty: Yes 

Association Name: Reserved Items: No 
Entry Level: 
List Price: $800,000 
Baths Full - Total: 4 

Year Built: 2024 
Builder Name: Giguere 

Homes 
Baths Half - Total: 0 Occupancy: Per Contract 

4,160 Baths - Total: 
Bedrooms Total: 
Cross Street: 

4 
4 
Robins Way/Crane 
Circle 

Building Area Total SqFt: 
Total Livable Area: 
Association Name: 
Association Fee: 
Association Fee 
Frequency: 
Association FeeNr: 

2,812 
Sancuary HOA 
$350 
Annually 

Directions: Hulett Rd./Loon Lane-Loon Lane to Robins Way to Crane Circle on Left 
Legal: LOT 2 CRANE CIRCLE; NEW CHILD PARCEL LEGAL DESCRIPTION WILL BE 
CREATED FROM THIS PARENT PARCEL; A PARCEL OF LAND IN SE 1/4 OF SEC 32 T4N R1W 
BEG AT E 1/4 COR OF SCE 32-S89D45' 08"W ALNG E-W 1/4 LN 700 FT SOOD 28'37"E 458 FT 
TO N LN OF SANTUARY SUB -N89D45'08"E ALNG SD N LN 700 FT TO E LN OF SD SEC -
N00D28'37"W ALNG SD SEC LN 458 FT TO POB(7.36 A) (SPLIT/COMBINED ON 08/01/2019 
FROM 33-02-02-32-400-005 

Tax Year: 2023 
Taxable Value: $0 

#Half Baths 3: 0 
#Half Baths 2: 0 
#Half Baths 1: 0 
#Half Baths B: 0 

Taxes: $0 
Zoning: Residential 
Level 1 Finished Area: 1,348 
Level 2 Finished Area: 1,464 
Level 3 Finished Area: 0 
Below Grade Finished Area: 0 
Above Grade Finished Area: 2,812 
SgFt - Basement: 1.348 

Remarks Room Name Level Dimensions Room Remarks 

Bedroom 2 
Bedroom 3 
Bedroom 4 
Kitchen 
Office 

Second 13.6 x 11.6 
Second 13.4 x 12 
Second 16 x 11 
First 10.8 x 16.4 
First 13.4 x 13 

Features 

Appliances: Dishwasher; Disposal; Gas Range; Gas Water Heater; Humidifier; Land & Acreage: 1/2+ thru 1 Acre 
Ice Maker; Microwave; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Self Cleaning Oven; Stainless Lot Features: Back Yard; Cul-De-Sac; Front Yard; Level; Many Trees; 
Steel Appliance(s); Vented Exhaust Fan Subdivided; Views; Wooded 
Basement: Bath/Stubbed; Egress Windows; Full; Sump Pump Laundry Features: Laundry Room; Main Level 
Community Features: Sidewalks Levels: Two 
Cooling: Central Air; Exhaust Fan Property Conditions: Proposed Build 
DPR: DPR Eligible: No Parking Features: Garage Spaces: 3; Attached; Concrete; Driveway; Finished; 
Exterior Features: Lighting; Rain Gutters Garage; Garage Door Opener; Garage Faces Front 
Electric: 200+ Amp Service Patio & Porch Features: Deck; Front Porch; Porch 
Exterior: Stone; Vinyl Siding Property Use: Primary 
Flooring: Carpet; Vinyl; See Remarks Roof: Shingle 
Foundation Details: Concrete Perimeter Road Frontage Type: City Street 
Fireplace Features: Fireplace Total: 1; Electric; Great Room Security Features: Firewall(s); Smoke Detector(s) 
Heating: Forced Air; Natural Gas Road Surface Type: Paved 
Interior Features: Double Vanity; Entrance Foyer; High Ceilings; Kitchen Sewer: Public Sewer 
Island; Open Floorplan; Pantry; Recessed Lighting; Smart Thermostat; Soaking Terms: Cash; Conventional 
Tub; Stone Counters; Walk-In Closet(s) Utilities: Cable Available; Electricity Connected; Natural Gas Connected; Phone 
Improvements: Great Room Available; Sewer Connected; Underground Utilities; Water Connected 

View: Neighborhood; Trees/Woods 
Window Features: Insulated Windows; Low Emissivity Windows; Screens 
Water Source: Public 

Public Remarks: Proposed 3 car garage Ranch Plan in Sanctuary Phase Ill. The open concept plan offers 9' ceilings on main level, a flex room with full bath, a 
laundry room and 5' mudroom bench coming in off garage. the great room offers 5' gas fireplace, the kitchen sports a walk-in pantry & island. Upstairs the owners 
suite offers a private stool rm, soaking & walk-in shower with ample WIC. Bedrooms 2, 3, 4 have spacious WICs. Bed 2 has private ensuite and bed 3 & 4 has a 
jack & jill setup. Basement offers optional 5th bedroom & large lower level rec room. 

James Giguere 
Giguere Realty & Development, L.L.C. 
6200 Pine Hollow Dr., Ste 100 
East Lansing, Ml 48823 
517-204-0818
jim@giguerehomes.com

Buyer Agency Fee: 3% 

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed.© 2024 MLS and FBS. Prepared by James Giguere on Thursday. February 22, 2024 8:28 AM. The Information on 
this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider. 






























